SYLVANIA Luminaires
UltraLED™ MICRODISK™
Application
The SYLVANIA UltraLED MICRODISK is a slim profile LED
downlight kit with remote driver that operates on 120-277V
universal input voltage. The 1" thin design allows for installation
directly under joists in new and remodel construction. The high

100W BR40	 8	 92%
120W Incandescent	 8, 13	 90%
Ordering Guide
LED	 /	 MD	 X	 /	 XXX	 /	 9	 XX	 /	 UNV
LED		  Product Name	 Size		  Lumen Output		  CRI	 CCT		  Voltage
		  MD = MICRODISK™	 4 = 4"		  650 = 650 lumens		  9 = >90	 27 = 2700		  UNV = 120-277
			   6 = 6"		  900 = 900 lumens			   30 = 3000
					     1100 = 1100 lumens			   35 = 3500
								        40 = 4000
								        50 = 5000
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage Dimming CRI
Color
Temp
(CCT) Lumens
Lumens
per Watt
ENERGY
STAR®
Listed
60700 LED/MD4/650/927/UNV  8 120/277 0-10V >90 2700K 650 81 Yes
60696 LED/MD4/650/930/UNV 8 120/277 0-10V >90 3000K 650 81 Yes
60701 LED/MD4/650/935/UNV 8 120/277 0-10V >90 3500K 650 81 Yes
60694 LED/MD4/650/940/UNV 8 120/277 0-10V >90 4000K 650 81 Yes
60697 LED/MD4/650/950/UNV 8 120/277 0-10V >90 5000K 650 81 Yes
60702 LED/MD6/1100/927/UNV 13 120/277 0-10V >90 2700K 1100 91 Yes
60698 LED/MD6/1100/930/UNV 13 120/277 0-10V >90 3000K 1100 91 Yes
60703 LED/MD6/1100/935/UNV  13 120/277 0-10V >90 3500K 1100 91 Yes
60695 LED/MD6/1100/940/UNV 13 120/277 0-10V >90 4000K 1100 91 Yes
60699 LED/MD6/1100/950/UNV 13 120/277 0-10V >90 5000K 1100 91 Yes
40051 LED/MD4/650/DIM/927 8.5 120V Phase-Cut >90 2700K 650 76 Yes
40052 LED/MD4/650/DIM/930 8.5 120V Phase-Cut >90 3000K 650 76 Yes
40053 LED/MD4/650/DIM/940 8.5 120V Phase-Cut >90 4000K 650 76 Yes
40054 LED/MD4/650/DIM/950 8.5 120V Phase-Cut >90 5000K 650 76 Yes
40055 LED/MD6/900/DIM/927 12 120V Phase-Cut >90 2700K 900 75 Yes
40056 LED/MD6/900/DIM/930 12 120V Phase-Cut >90 3000K 900 75 Yes
40057 LED/MD6/900/DIM/940 12 120V Phase-Cut >90 4000K 900 75 Yes
40058 LED/MD6/900/DIM/950 12 120V Phase-Cut >90 5000K 900 75 Yes
Accessories
Trim Rings
Item Number	 Finish 	 Description
74992	 Dark Bronze 4" Trim Ring 	 LED/MD4TRIMDKBZ
74993	 Black 4" Trim Ring 	 LED/MD4TRIMBLK
74994	 Oil Rubbed Bronze 4" Trim Ring 	 LED/MD4TRIMORBZ
74995	 Satin 4" Trim Ring 	 LED/MD4TRIMSN
74996	 Dark Bronze 6" Trim Ring 	 LED/MD6TRIMDKBZ
74997	 Black 6" Trim Ring 	 LED/MD6TRIMBLK
74998	 Oil Rubbed Bronze 6" Trim Ring 	 LED/MD6TRIMORBZ
74999	 Satin 6" Trim Ring 	 LED/MD6TRIMSN
75082	 Trim Ring Extender	 RT6/8/TRIMEXT
Trim Rings Trim Ring Extender
75082